
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
226 
22 
99 
95 

139 
329 
164 
74 
44 

163 
12 
45 
33 
37 
9 

911 

Name 
Alex Barbosa 

Rica Camargo 

Edson Mamute 

Fabio Pitta 

David Pianez 

Edu Moura 

Cleverson Oliveira 

Sergio Prates 

David Portuga 

Mateus Reis 

Adilson Sele12 

Nelson Mágico 

Richard Abdias 

Cleber Calopsita 

Adriano Bueno 

Leandro Rad 

Equipe 
BMW MOTORRAD 

Racer X 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

MAGICO RACING 

DEZERÓ RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

BMW MOTORRAD 

TRC PERFORMANCE 

CLUBE TRACK DAY 

DEZERÓ RACING 

3AB RACING TEAM 

Mágico Racing 

Dezero Racing 

MAGICO RACING 

BMW MOTORRAD 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

MASTER 

Sub Class 

- 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.416 

1:44.476 

1:44.971 

1:45.095 

1:45.837 

1:46.460 

1:46.946 

1:47.415 

1:47.939 

1:48.982 

1:49.206 

1:52.627 

1:55.079 

1:55.173 

1:55.740 

1:56.107 

Diff 

1.060 

1.555 

1.679 

2.421 

3.044 

3.530 

3.999 

4.523 

5.566 

5.790 

9.211 

11.663 

11.757 

12.324 

12.691 

Gap 

1.060 

0.495 

0.124 

0.742 

0.623 

0.486 

0.469 

0.524 

1.043 

0.224 

3.421 

2.452 

0.094 

0.567 

0.367 

In Session 
4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

1o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

2o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

4o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

3o Treino Livre - SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SBK LIGHT 1000cc / SBK ROOKIE 

Consolidado 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


